
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200204050001
58661

04/05/2002
09:40:36

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200112120005
44231

200204050001
59071

04/05/2002
10:17:28

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200204050001
59061

200204150001
75081

04/15/2002
02:20:16

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES ARGENT, AB
EDWARD

199907060002
81841

200204160001
76181

04/16/2002
09:34:50

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199909030003
72251

200204100001
66361

04/10/2002
09:30:33

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200111020004
72301

200204220001
83821

04/22/2002
08:29:29

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200110110004
41721

200204220001
83831

04/22/2002
08:29:30

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200109250004
15051

200204220001
83861

04/22/2002
08:29:32

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200112190005
56711

200204220001
83851

04/22/2002
08:29:31

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200111270005
10641

200204220001
83871

04/22/2002
08:29:33

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200112100005
40141

200205020002
06440

05/02/2002
01:17:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

200205020002
06430

200205100002
23950

05/10/2002
03:29:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200111300005
18811

200205100002
23970

05/10/2002
03:29:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200202150000
80341

200205100002
24040

05/10/2002
03:29:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200202110000
71101



200205100002
24030

05/10/2002
03:29:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200202150000
80061

200205100002
24020

05/10/2002
03:29:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200201290000
48631

200205100002
24010

05/10/2002
03:29:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200202070000
64761

200206040002
60620

06/04/2002
09:14:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

200206040002
60610

200206070002
70980

06/07/2002
03:54:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200203060001
07331

200206110002
75590

06/11/2002
01:53:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200203010001
01361

200206110002
75610

06/11/2002
01:56:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200111080004
83721

200206110002
75600

06/11/2002
01:53:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200203060001
08161

200206120002
76220

06/12/2002
08:12:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200110110004
41401

200206210002
93350

06/21/2002
03:15:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200112040005
24421

200206210002
93370

06/21/2002
03:15:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Other:SEE
INST

200206210002
93400

06/21/2002
03:15:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200203140001
21461

200206210002
93430

06/21/2002
03:15:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTTHRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200201140000
22881

200206210002
93460

06/21/2002
03:15:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200203220001
36661

200206210002
93480

06/21/2002
03:15:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200203280001
45181



200206240002
95600

06/24/2002
01:29:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES HOLLIS,
KENNETH W

200108160003
48481


