Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200204050001 58661	04/05/2002 09:40:36	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200112120005 44231	
200204050001 59071	04/05/2002 10:17:28	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200204050001 59061	
200204150001 75081	04/15/2002 02:20:16	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ARGENT, AB EDWARD					199907060002 81841	
200204160001 76181	04/16/2002 09:34:50	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199909030003 72251	
200204100001 66361	04/10/2002 09:30:33	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200111020004 72301	
200204220001 83821	04/22/2002 08:29:29	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200110110004 41721	
200204220001 83831	04/22/2002 08:29:30	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200109250004 15051	
200204220001 83861	04/22/2002 08:29:32	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200112190005 56711	
200204220001 83851	04/22/2002 08:29:31	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200111270005 10641	
200204220001 83871	04/22/2002 08:29:33	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200112100005 40141	
200205020002 06440	05/02/2002 01:17:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK					200205020002 06430	
200205100002 23950	05/10/2002 03:29:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					200111300005 18811	
200205100002 23970	05/10/2002 03:29:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200202150000 80341	
200205100002 24040	05/10/2002 03:29:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					200202110000 71101	

200205100002 24030	05/10/2002 03:29:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			200202150000 80061	
200205100002 24020	05/10/2002 03:29:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			200201290000 48631	
200205100002 24010	05/10/2002 03:29:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			200202070000 64761	
200206040002 60620	06/04/2002 09:14:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK			200206040002 60610	
200206070002 70980	06/07/2002 03:54:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			200203060001 07331	
200206110002 75590	06/11/2002 01:53:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200203010001 01361	
200206110002 75610	06/11/2002 01:56:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200111080004 83721	
200206110002 75600	06/11/2002 01:53:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200203060001 08161	
200206120002 76220	06/12/2002 08:12:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200110110004 41401	
200206210002 93350	06/21/2002 03:15:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			200112040005 24421	
200206210002 93370	06/21/2002 03:15:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP				Other:SEE INST
200206210002 93400	06/21/2002 03:15:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			200203140001 21461	
200206210002 93430	06/21/2002 03:15:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTTHRUST MORTGAGE CORP			200201140000 22881	
200206210002 93460	06/21/2002 03:15:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			200203220001 36661	
200206210002 93480	06/21/2002 03:15:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			200203280001 45181	